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Showgun Parts List

Item Description

99090081 ACHROMAT LENS #1 (DOUBLE CONVEX W/ ARROW POINTING TO LENS #2)
99090079 ACHROMAT LENS #2 (CONCAVE/CONVEX)

80010153 BOARD 2 PHASE (FLAGS)

80010212EF BOARD 3 PHASE (PAN/TILT)
80010211EF BOARD CPU

80010210 BOARD DISPLAY

99070016EF BOARD LAMP POWER SUPPLY
80010206E BOARD LED CONTROL
80060021EF BOARD LED ILLUMINATOR
80060018EF BOARD LED STATUS

99070009 BOARD MOTOR POWER SUPPLY
80110044 COVER HEAD

80450093 COVER REAR HEAD

80130023 ENCODER BASE

99220023 ENCODER COVER

90709134 ENCODER COVER SCREW (2 per)
90306067 ENCODER SENSOR

99250029 ENCODER WHEEL ADHESIVE RING
90306068 ENCODER WHEEL/HUB
80270041EF FAN (GOBO BLOWER)
80270038EF FAN (ELECTRONIC HOUSING INPUT AND EXIT, HEAD EXHAUST)
80270027 FAN (LAMP BLOWER)

80270040 FAN (LAMP POWER SUPPLY )
80270025 FAN (MOTOR POWER SUPPLY)
80560042 FLAG CYAN

80560040 FLAG DIM/STROBE

80560043 FLAG MAGENTA

80560041 FLAG SOFT EDGE

80560044 FLAG YELLOW

99090080 FRESNEL LENS

80580043 HEAT FILTER

90606007EF F IGNITER
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99290033
99150025EF
90601073EF
80140032
99270083
80140039
99270077
99270080
99270075
99270042
99130022
80040022
80040021
80040024
90409309EF
80200065
80200064
A1141095
A1142029
A1141471
80510331

IRIS

LAMP SOCKET

LINE FILTER

MOTOR & ENCODER ASSEMBLY PAN/TILT
MOTOR (ALL FLAGS)
MOTORBREAK

MOTOR (GOBO ROTATE)

MOTOR (GOBO)

MOTOR (IRIS, FOCUS, ZOOM)
MOTOR (PAN,TILT)

REFLECTOR

SENSOR HOMING

SENSOR HOMING WIDE

SENSOR TEMP

SERVICE HARNESS FOR HOMING FLAGS
WHEEL GOBO (WITH LITHOS)
WHEEL GOBO (WITHOUT LITHOS)
POSITION 1 CRYSTAL

POSITION 2 RED GATLIN GUN
POSITION 4 SHOWER

POSITION 5 BLACKLIGHT EFFECT
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